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Tournament Dates To Remember

State Women’s 500 Tournament Sept. 11-12, 2010 Junction Lanes, Newnan

State Women’s 600 Tournament Oct. 16, 2010 Calhoun, GA

Georgia State Men/Women Senior’s  Oct./Nov., 2010  Warner Robbins, GA

State Queen’s & Senior Queen’s Feb. 2011 Buford, GA

Georgia State USBC WBA Mar. 2010 Golden Isles, GA

Georgia State USBC Open Mar./Apr. 2010  Augusta, GA

National USBC Open Feb.-July, 2011  Reno, Nevada

National USBC Women’s Mar.-July, 2011 Syracuse, New York

Georgia State USBC BA All Star Feb. 2011 TBA

Georgia State USBC BA Larry Looking For . . . . See Page
Shaffer Memorial Senior All Star Feb. 2011 TBA . . .

. Hi Game/Series Winners 2
Georgia State USBC Youth May 2011 TBA City Tournament Winners 3
Southeast Bowling Assn. (men) JunelJuly, 2010 TBA Youth Averages 4
Georgia State Mixed Doubles June/July, 2010 Men & Women Averages 5-11
East Coast Classic (Women’s) June/July, 2010 Association Information 12

Emerald Coast Coed Invitational June-Sept., 2010



Georgia State USBC WBA Meeting — March 13, 2010

Congratulations to Mary Ann Compton for being elected as 2™ Vice President and
Verna Burk for being elected as Sergeant-At-Arms of the Georgia State USBC
Women’s Bowling Association. Mary Ann was also elected as the Georgia WBA
Delegate to the 2011 USBC Annual Convention in Arlington, Texas.

Thanks to her diligent efforts, Mary Ann received the Georgia State USBC WBA
“Best Tournament Supporter Award” for submitting the most teams, 16, to the WBA
State Tournament this year. -

West Georgia USBC received the Georgia State USBC WBA \§<¢<sz:¥ m?_‘
“President’s Award” for the biggest percentage increase in -\,_r,';., P
Membership for the 2008/09 Season over 2007/08 Season &

(20.15%).

WEST GEORGIA USBC

Local High Game/High Series Awards
Awards were earned between Nov. 2009 & April 2010

NAME

League

High Games

Robert LaTraille

Wed Night Mixed

300 on 9/9/09

John Walls

Wed Night Mixed

298 on 10/14/09

Holly Waters

Mapleleaves

710 on 10/20/09

Stanley Galka

Newnan Station Mixed

809 on 11/15/09

Christopher Fort

Senior Majors

719 on 10/24/09

Jake Humphries

Senior Majors

701 on12/5/09

Robert Bass

Recycled Teenagers

300 on 1/25/10

Troy Hall

Recycled Teenagers

298 on 2/15/2010

Rodney Wilkins

Wed Night Mixed

298 on 1/27/10

Michael Davis

Tues Night Men

300 on 3/16/2010

Kirby Humphries

Wed Night Mixed

300 on 2/10/2010

Troy Hall

Recycled Teenagers

300 on 3/29/2010

Pat McCarragher

Thurs Night Champions

300 on 3/25/2010

Jim Daum

Wed Night Mixed

298 on 3/23/2010

Sandra Ridner

Recycled Teenagers

708 on 4/5/10

BOWLER OF THE YEAR (2008-09 Season)

Female/Senior Female

Male/Senior Male:

SANDRA RIDNER

WESLEY MOORE

Swearingin, Rick
Tanner, Belinda
Tanner, James
Tanner, Merrill

Tavlor, Cristen
Tayler, David
Thomas, Amy
Thomas, Glona
Thrower, Troy
Tolar, Deborah G
Tonner, Jane
Tovar, Chris
Tovar, Mark A

Townley, Mary
Treutel, Stuart
Tucker, Lynn

Tucker, Mary Lou
Uher, Mary Nell
Van Riper, M. Geraldine

Vanleeuwen, Zene
Volckmann, James
Wainwright, George
Walls, John
Warber, Jack

Ward, Tammy

Ward, Thomas
Waters, Holly
Waters, JoAnn
Waters, Michael

Waters, Ronnie M
Watkins, Annetta
Watson, Laura
Weed. Mona M
Wiley, Linda(Corky)

Wiley, W. Tom
Wilkins, Rodney

Williams, Dorothy
Williams, J. Doug
Williams, James
Williams, Louise
Williams, Milly
Williamson, Lorace(Jerry)
Williamson, Shelia
Wilson, Daniel

Wilson, Joanna

Wilson, Kathi A

214
122

195
217
203
117
193
130
128
160
160
147
159

155
148
149
228
145

144
120
155
159
148
117
160
181
214
158
118
114
165
210
146
226
219
172
144
130
166
175
174
136
135
220
215
155
167
148
146
140
157
128
161
104
130

Wilson, Patricia

191

04

185 21

183 69

Wimmer, Robin M 157 06
Winkles, Dorothy 131 60
Winton, Kathy 111 74
Womble, Howard 172 27
159 38

152 45

Woolsey, Lorraine L 114 a2
Wortkoetter. David 184 03
Wozniak, Mark 165 06
Wryatt, Dylan 148 06
Wyatt, Jerry 160 03
Wycoff, Edwin 116 45
Vates, Lauren 156 81
Yocum, Jeffrey D 204 03
Zevenbergen, Susan M 144 o0
Zito, Frank 150 06
Zwilling, Pat 130 45
Zwilling, Ronald M 107 45

2010 GEORGIA USBC
ALL STAR TOURNAMENT
PARTICIPANTS FROM WEST GEORGIA USBC

All Stars Team 1
Mike Waters
Wes Moore

Robin Harrington

Rodney Wilkins
Dave Belcher
Merrill Tanner

All Stars Team 2
Nick Meer
Michael Davis
David Cearley
Ken Pinkerton
Gene Power
Scott Leone

2010 13TH ANNUAL LARRY SHAFER
MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT
PARTICIPANTS FROM WEST GEORGIA USBC
Wes Moore Robin Harrington

Rodney Wilkins  Glen Gilete
Troy Hall Sandra Ridner

2010 GEORGIA STATE USBC WBA
QUEENS & SENIOR QUEENSTOURNAMENT
PARTICIPANTS FROM WEST GEORGIA USBC

2009 Reigning State Queen
Holly Waters

Queens
Kim Daniel - Placed 4th
Karen Cearley
Patricia Wilson

Senior Queens
Sandra Ridner — Placed 2nd
Patty Cohen
Margaret Smith



Pasley, Geraldine
Pasley, Ronnel
Peck, Sherba

Perez, Diana

Perez, Emilio (Jerry)
Perkins, Geoff
Perkins, Liz

Perry, Dean

Phillips, Brent
Phillips, Rhonda
Pickelsimer, Mark
Pinkerton, Ken

Pleasant, James A
Pleasant, Rochelle R

Polly, Eric
Polly, Tammy
Poole, Lance
Poore, Barbie

Poore, Bryan

Potter, Roger

Power, Donyee J
Power, Gene
Powichroski, Mark

Powichroski, Shirley
Price, Sharon
Pritchett, Memorial P
Proctor, Linda M

Putney, Vince
Pye, Irene B

Pye, William
Radicchi, Kathy
Radicclu, Sisto
Raines, Michael (Craig)
Ransby, Robert
Ray, Calvin L
Reed, Melanie
Reeves, Jennifer
Ehoad, Faith E
Rhodes, Claudia
Richardson, Gail
Ridner, Sandra

119
149
136
153
184
148
145
139
152
146
171
136
154
200
196
173
172
151
137
173
121
130
110
108
168
160
181
180
179
158
198
185
184
156
142
162
175
172
159
138
135
150
140
129
118
202
198
117
110
149
128
137
211
210
206
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Ritchie, Chris
Eoberts, Barbel
Foberts, Berlin{Axcel)
Foberts, Brittani
Roberts, Glenn
Fochester, Doris
Ross, Darrell (Lee) L
Rowe, Russell
Royalston, Andrew
Rundell, Becky

Rutman, Simon
Salaskl, Walter
Samoden, Thomas
Sapp, Kenneth J
Schofield, Richard
Schulz, Shanna
Scott, Christa
Scott, Steven
Sena, Matthew 5
Sgroi, Paul
Shackelford, Ruby
Shaffer, Richard
Shefelton, D Scoftt
Sheffield. Ben
Sheffield. Emily
Shepherd, Jo
Shulha, Travis
Shumake, Elizabeth
Smiley, Tina M
Smith, Brandie
Smith, Butch
Smith, Chris S
Smith, Donald
Smith, Ethel{Ruthie)
Smith, Kenntaria
Smith, Margaret
Smith, Savannah
Smith, Sheila

Smith, Vaughn(Spence)
Smith, William{Larry)
Snow, Tola

Spurlin, Todd
Stanford, Barbara
Stapleton, Terry, It
Sterling, David A

Strickland, Lyn
Strozier, Charles E
Swafford, Danielle
Swartz, Graham

Swearingin, Cindy

185
144
155
124
182
155
207
118

212

142
157
164
161
163
176
136
160
186
152
123
161
162
126
164
124
147
135
147
156
109
158
173
199
139
106
185

87
169
170
174
144
159
170
162
212
209
137
145
144
137

93L
169
166
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2010 CITY TOURNAMENT WINNERS

TEAM EVENT: BOWLING SHARKS
Joshua Graham, Michael McCormick, Nicholas Cooper

YOUTH SINGLES

*
*
*
*
* YOUTH DIVISION
*
*
*

X YOUTH DOUBLES
* Bethany Dixon & Christopher Fort Mackenzie Cearley

% WOMEN’S SESSIONS OPEN SESSIONS

: TEAM EVENT

DIV.1l: LETIT FLY DIV. 1: MIKE & HOLLY’S PRO SHOP II
*Debbie Tolar, Carol Berger Charles Kabrich, Wes Moore
Y Kathy Winton, Patti Cohen John Helland, Mike Waters

*

Y DIV. 2: WEEZIES GIRLS

% Rhonda Clay, Tammy Ward

% Debbie Neighbors, Louise Williams

DIV. 2: UNDER DAWGS
Tammy Polly, Eric Polly
Craig Raines, Gene Compton

* %

DOUBLES EVENT
DIV. 1 - David Belcher
& Merrill Tanner
DIV. 2 - Pam Cunningham
& David Cunningham

%
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. 1 - Kelly Banks

& Cindy Swearingin
. 2 - Melanie Reed

& Lillian Hawkins
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SINGLES EVENT
DIV. 1 - Merrill Tanner
DIV. 2 - Pam Cunningham

. 1 - Kim Daniel
. 2 - Kathy Winton
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ALL EVENTS SCRATCH
DIV. 1 - Mike Waters
DIV. 2 - Robert Dearman

ALL EVENTS HANDICAP
DIV. 1 - Nicholas Meer
DIV. 2 - Robert Dearman
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-
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.1 -Sandra Ridner
DIV. 2 - Louise Williams

<

. 1 - Linda Proctor
. 2 - Rhonda Clay
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BVL TOURNAMENT WINNERS - NOVEMBER 2009
Women's Doubles
Alyce Daum - Corky Wiley
Men's Doubles
Keith Greaves - Gary Greaves Tuesday Night Men 1371

Mixed Doubles
Kim Daniel - Duke Alkire

Mapleleaves 1323

Mapleleaves/ 1352
Tuesday Night Men
Women's Singles
Corky Wiley
Men's Singles

Keith Greaves Tuesday Night M
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West Georgia usBC Youth
2009-2010 Winners

LEAGUE HIGH AVERAGE
SENIOR  Christopher Fort 214
MAJORs Jessica Gray 178
BaANTAM Trevor Fort 155

PREPS

WEST GEORGIA USBC YOUTH, INC.

Samantha Hoffman 125

HIGH SERIES HIGH GAME
Jack Humphries 701 Jack Humphries
Jessica Gray 898 Jessica Gray

Michael McCormick 701
Samantha Hoffman

4585

Michael McCormick
Samantha Hoffman

218
236

2718
175

2009-10 LEAGUE AVERAGES

Senior Majors Games Avg Senior Majors Games Avg
Michael Anderson 81 130 Robert Kingston 69 177
Cameron Baker 81 97 Kevin Kroll 78 157
Cole Bodner 36 127 Trevor Lowery 21 115
Justin Brown 18 172 Walker  Masdon 77 108
Mackenzie Cearley 84 143 Clay Montgomery 60 121
Nicholas Cooper 75 172 Conner  Montgomery 79 156
Tyler Cox 78 121 Matthew Mundt 24 64
Kim Crabtree 75 146 Daniel Nelson 60 166
Haley Cunningham 72 95 Garrett  Orme 56 107
Zachary Daily 57 112 Ashley  Reel 65 122
Bethany Dixon 72 132 Garrett  Reichman 72 127
Tim Dixon 60 101 Andrew  Sgroi 84 92
Mason East 45 128 Larissa  Sgroi 84 90
Christopher Fort 83 214 Ryan Shealy 75 158
Carter Francis 78 113 Benjamin Stone 68 175
Devan Fuqua 75 148 Hailey  Swafford 81 121
Jessica Gray 84 178 Jerry Thomas 84 131
Kelli Hall 80 115 Brandy  Waters 60 158
Jake Humpbhries 84 201 Bridget ~ Whitfield 61 90
Justin Kaufman 60 155 Joshua  Wimmer 69 163
Nick Yokum 81 137
Bantam Preps Games Avg
Emily Abt B8 Bantam Preps Games Avg
Samuel Abt 48 63 Jordan  Peters 69 101
Trevor Fort 81 156 Wyatt Self 57 75
Joshua Graham 48 97 Ethan Stamper 66 52
Jaden Hall 84 155 Quinton  Thomas 84 115
Emma Helfers 275 Michael ~ Turnipseed 7B 72
Samantha ~ Hoffman 81 125 Andrew  Want 78 90
Jeffery Jenkinson 84 104 Justin Whitfield 63 72
Joshua Kirkland 78 105 Bailey Miller 42 89
Raymond ~ Lamb 63 79 Zachary  Miller 71 9
Steven Lukehart 81 112 McLane Montgomery 75 127
Michael McCormick 84 147 Ashley Ohliger 81 67

Littlefield. Jim G

Lofquist, Douglas

Logan, David

Logar, Debbie

London, Lamemunell (Lay)

Ludwig, Beth
Lundy. Brett
Lundy, Laurie
Luschen, Steven
MacAllister. Bill

MacAllister, Pam
MacConnie, Maria A

MacNabb, Michele
Malik-Greaves, Tammy

Manning, Cindy
Marting, Brannon

Martini, Nicholas
Martini, Susan
Massey. Bill
Mathias, Gordon
May, Loutse

May, Richard
Mayo, Dottie
Mayo, Jeffrey
Mazzanti, Mike

Mc Vay, Donald D
McCance, Don
MecCance, Gretchen
McCarragher. Pat
McCormick, David(Chris)
MeCormick, John
MeGowan, Ir, Paul

McGowan, Paul
MecIver, Daniel
MeIver, William(Ryan)
McMillian, James
McMillian, Sandra
Meadows, Staven
Meer, Jeffery

Meer, Nicholas

Messer, Jim

Meyers, Michael A, Jr
Meyers, Mike A, Sr
Michael. Dolores E
Migneault, Frank E

172
140
165
123
155
153
105
159
142
113
146
144
106
102
163
158
128
181
177
134
159
158
134
150
187
178
136
159
152
202
194
195
140
121
201
154
209
152
139
173
130
119
167
161
195
153
208
204
196
168
179
170
106

122

93
39
99
66
45
45

2
L

75
69
39
45
36
33
39
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o0
78
33
57
o0
45
45
96
36
96
93
96
96
84
87
60
96
96
96
20
81
96
99
45
96
45
39
93
89
96
75
90

2
£

99
96
93
96
96
89

Miller, Patricia A
Monroe, Melanie L
Montgomery, Ryan
Moon, Kay

Moore, Dennis
Moore, Karen
Moore, Wesley

Meoral, Maryanne
Morgan, Mary
Morris, Brandon
Morrow, Deena

Motter, Donald L
Mullins, Linda
Mundy, Daniel

Murphy, Pamela
Murray, Chris
Murray, Clarence
Murray, Kristin
Nash, Linda
Neighbors, Deborah
Nester, David

Nester, Lauretta
Newell, Sharon
Newman, Gary
Newman, James
Nichols, Penny S
Nichols, Robert, Ir

Norris, Joel
Norris, Rosemary

Norton, Sara
Norvell, Brian
Nugent, Pat
Nugent, Scott
Ogletree, Emma
O'Keefe, Gary P
Owens, Shawn
Owens, Teresa
Owens, Wendy
Ozbilen, Cindy
Palmer, Trevor

Palumbo, A. Dawn

141
138
178
166
200
168
220
215
137
136
157
168
164
168
145
143
136
131
160
174
115
167
147
175
170
125

86
175
158
132
200
198
197
189
181
169
129
121
132
167
199
166
128
174
164
137
145
117
169
165
160

73
24
60
69
87

96
99
87
6o
48
4y
06

03
45
42
20
45
87
45
92
o0
66
39
69
33
84
90
30
00
03
42
51
45
45
42
42
03
G5
84
96
84
51
03
63
96
45
45
84



Hunt, Tulie

Hunt. Eyan S

Hunt, Trevor

Inge, Mark

Irwin, Chad

Jackson (Tturrizaga), Jana
Jackson, Alicia

Jacobs, Bobby

Jacobs, Errol
Jacobs, Ronald

James, Barbara
Janssen, Joni
Jarrell. Teresa L
Jellema, Gail
Jenkinson, Ginger
Jenkinson, Jeff
Jenks, Donna
Jennings, Jason J
Jennings, Kent

Jennings, Lisa

Jennings, Melissa
Jergel, Eric

Jernigan, Robert
Jerrigan, Ruby

Johnson, JTane

Johnson, Johnnathan
Johnson, Loren

Johnson, Sheila
Jones, Bonnie
JTones, Brian

Jones, Dee

Jones, Dorothy
Jones, Halina
Jones, Penny
Kabrich, Charles L
Kacmarcik, Janice J
Kaminski, Edward F
Kammerer, Brad L

Kaucic, Edward M
Kaufman, Randy
Kelley, Stephen

Kent, Patricia

114
161
158
133
140

a7
185
145
140
164
154
152
149
168
126
136
118
167
127
210
136
134

a5

a3
133
134
118
192
177
117
116
138
136
135
181
128
124
146
142
186
152
105
120
132
180
135
186
201
194
146
211
163
161
130

Kilgore, Gordon
Kim, Kwang

Kittle, Christy
Kittles, Beverly
Kittles, Robert L, Jr
Kittles, Robert L, 51
Knauth, Rick
Knighton, Louella
Kornacki, Robert W
Kornacki, Tiffany
Kukosk, Diane
Kyzer, Jim

Lackey, Edward(Scott)
Lane, Flo

Langley, Daniel
Lanier, Darlene
Lanier, Debra
LaPorte, Laurie

Larson, Dawn
Larson. Dean

Larson, Nancy
Lassic, Johnny
Latch, Sus B
LaTraille, Robert
Lavoie, Adam
Lavoie, Michael T
Lavoie, Normand

Lavoie, Vonna
Lawrence, Ronald
Lawson, Pat

Leatherman, David(Scott)
LeClair, Chuck

LeClair, Jean

Leggott, Dianne C

Leigh(Hall), Stephanie

Leimbach, Dianne
Leone, Barbara
Leone, Michael
Leone, Royalina
Leone, Scoftt
Leone, Thomas
Leverett, Brenda
Lien, Ada M

Littlefield, Bee

164
200
198
196

o1
160
210
198
149
145
185
154
150
178
175
143
179
134
178
169
166
126
184
179
152
161
129
203
198
183
195
187
127
154
17
168
158
147
144
141
140
118
115
120
134
200
151
205
143
154
175
173
165
161
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06
42
06
06
06
06
06
o0
87
87
93
06
01
78
93
48
93
o0
93
o0
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27
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66
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81

West Georgia USBC Association

Name

Adams, Danny
Adams, Pamela K
Addison. Debra L
Alkire, Robert

Allen, David
Arden, Howard G
Baas, Penny
Bacon. Glen
Bacon, Karen
Bailey, Richard G
Baker, Ashley
Baker, Lona
Baldridge, Teresa
Bambas, Laurie
Banks, Kelly S
Bames, Ellaweese
Barrett, James
Barron. Thomas{Chip)

Bartholomew, Janet
Bass. Robert

Beasley, Karl
Beasley, Stephanie
Belcher, Dawid
Bell, Christopher

Benedict, Jane

Berger. Carol C
Billingsley, Charles(Frank)
Binstock, Merlin

Bishop, Judy

Bishop. Mike

Bithell, Danay

Bithell, Madeline
Bittle, Jo Ann

Blankenbeker, David
Blocker, Lynda G
Blue, James, Jr
Bodner, Rachel
Boersma, Beth
Bogolin, Grace

Avg

143
149
153
172
170
200
166
157
164
134
201
164
165
161
125
137
115
163
136
134

92
208
100
110
123
212
158
156
105
176
133
151
162
208
162
160
159

o7
128
126
168
169
183
124
137
156
143
143

010 Averages

Games

42
%0
95
03
20
36
06
23
96
23
81
03
81
30
48
54
%0
26
45

e
&

66

B
&

87
87
06
93

B
&

45
96
84
96
03
26
23

e
&

20
45
23
39
39
79
84
84
93
%0
30
60

o
&

Name

Bohannon, Jessica
Bonnell, Gregory
Botella, Rose C
Bowen, James
Bowen. Michael
Boykin, Milt
Briggs, John
Bright, Lynn
Brisky, Mary (Jean)
Brown, Alvin J
Brown, Andrew
Brown, James
Brown, Terry
Bryson, Patricia

Bryson, Ronald
Bunton, Kayla
Burk, Don

Burk, Vemna
Burkinshaw, Becky
Burlew, Hank
Burton, Byrda
Butts, Gloria
Byce, Tammy
Byrnes, Bill
Byrnes, Sandy
Canning, Dottie
Capes, Earl
Cardona, Donna
Carnes, Angela
Camnes, William
Carpenter, Norma
CarverJr, Ted T
Carver, Whitten(Buddy) I
Castro, Joey
Cavanaugh, Carole
Cavanaugh, Don
Cearley, David
Cearley, Karen
Chambers, LuDean
Chambless, Daryl

Chambless, Deborah

Chandler, Francine
Chesnutt, Dennis
Christ, Dale E
Ciminnisi, Candace

187
189
185
123
133
183
156
153
166
128
125
144
112
173
158
159
167
112

97
128
165
126
116
123
141
105
148
133
142
147
199
146
141
205
186
140
128
127
142
133
150
177
195
150

Games



Clay. FRhonda

Clayton, Bonnie T
Clickner, RuthAnne

Cochran, Brad
Cohen, Patti A
Cole, Grant

Collins, Charles
Compton, Gene
Compton, Gilbert
Compton, Julie

Compton, Mary Ann
Cook, Walter
Cooper, Sandy

Cordova, Johnny

Coursey, Brenda
Coursey, Sandra

Coursey, Terry

Covey, Peggy
Cox, Jonathan
Cox, Kimberly
Crabtree, Karen

Crabtree, Kenneth D
Crane, Sharon
Crawford, Margaret
Crews, William
Crisp, Jessica

Crockett, Priscilla
Culp, Barbara
Cunningham, Dawid
Cunningham, Pamela

D' Emidio, Robert
D' Emidio, Sharon
Dahlke, Amy

Dasey, Nicholas
Danforth, Shawn
Daniel, Brandi
Daniel, Kim
Daum, Alyce

102
101
113
155
140
147
139
171
136
111
106
132
173
120
209
139
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45
45
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Daum, James, Jr
Davis, Barry
Davis, Clifford

Davis, Drew

Davis, Harry R
Davis, JTustin A
Davis, LuAnn

Davis, Matthew

Davis, Michael

De Chant, Faye
Dearman, Robert

DeCarlo, Samuel C
Deevy, Helene
Dennis, Adam
Dent, Patricia
Dewey, Lou A
Dilbeck, Joe Ann

Dilbeck, John

Dill, Carol

Dixon, Michael
Donaldson, Deborah
Dowe. Revnelda
Drniver, Steven E
Drucker, Denise M
Dudley, Cecil
Duke, Alma D
Duke, Marvin W, Jr
Duncan, Christie
Duncan, Janet
Duncan, Robert
Duncan, Roger
Edwards, Lynda M
Elliott, Estill
Ellsworth, Davmon

Ellsworth, Laura

Enfinger, Linda
Enfinger, Robert Dan
English, Roy M
Entrekin, Iris (Marie)
Estrada, Nancy P
Evans, Cathy
Everton, Kamberly
Faletto, Thomas
Farmer, Michael

189
178
181
174
185
183
152
185
126
120
208
201
220
218
199
161
181
178
137
142
131
121
152
128
127
103
166
200
159
120
105
160
174
113
101
102
106
194
146
103
168
179
168
130
128
106
148
162
138
129
121
112
145
194

Faulkner. Renee

Favors, Christopher
Ferguson. David

Ferguson, Patt1

Ferguson. Samuel
Figuerca, Anthony
Fisher, Kathy H
Folds, Elizabeth(Kay)
Foley, Colleen
Foster. Diane

Fowler, Steven

Frank, Enc
Freeland. Donna
Freeland. James
Freeland. Joyce

Freeland, Tony W
Freeze, Tumothy J
Fuller, Carol

Fullington, Babette M
Fulmer, Anthony(Blake)
Gaddy, Marcus
Galka, Linda

Galka, Stanley
Garber, Ruth A
Garlington, Joy
Garlington, Woody
Gebhardt, Mary A
Gillette, Diane
Gillette, Glenn
Gilliam, Boyd, Jr
Gillies, Bill

Glenn, Hurley

Goke-Kaucic, Janice A

Gould. Anna

f Gould, Joanne

Govensky, John S

© Gray.RexD

Greaves, Gary
Greaves, Keith T

Grill, Candi
Grill, Robert
Grote, Charlotte

165
161
145
189
168
148
133
125
128
182
157
156
135
141
205
186
170
157
131
147
143
160
193
132
130
141
176
187
136
195
135
117
146
129
145
200
150
195
181
175
146
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